
 

➢ 

De 6 restblokjes: D K N N T V 

➢ 

GEEN 

 
 

➢ 

Beurt 03:  H4 h  CROHN   36 punten 
Beurt 06:  F6 ver  VOLTYPE  46 punten 
Beurt 12: H11 ver  GARNT   30 punten 

 

 

➢ 

1 DE RIDDER Jan  1131 93,63 % 
2 CORNET Jan  1089 90,15 % 
3 STEELS Luc  1065 88,16 % 

 

  

BRT TREKKING coord  GELEGD WOORD     PTN    MAX 

01 CZENLAO  D8  H  CALZONE           92     92 

02 NOSDHNU  K4  V  HUDOS             44    136 

03 CERNROQ  L1  V  RECO              32    168 

04 NURWALE  H2  H  LAUWEREN         102    270 

05 REXEEIQ  H1  V  ELIXER            72    342 

06 VYPVTEO  M2  V  ROPTE             38    380 

07 MOOT*FF  F6  V  FILMFOTO          84    464 

08 TLENJNB  G2  V  BLET              52    516 

09 *HSNIEE  O1  V  INScHEEN         149    665 

10 SEGNREM  E11 H  MORGENSE         106    771 

11 DKAUJMB  J1  H  JURK              42    813 

12 AZTNNRB  L10 V  BEZANT            28    841 

13 KEEM*GY  H11 V  GYMDE             69    910 

14 AATEGQD  D12 H  QAT               30    940 

15 DDIN*RE  A15 H  RIJDENDE          86   1026 

16 EENSN*K  N6  V  KrENSEN           83   1109 

17 VEEGVAE  J14 H  VANGE             36   1145 

18 EDWVPNN  E4  V  WEP               25   1170 

19 AENSNGK  K15 H  STAGE             38   1208 



 

➢ 

 
 
 
 
 
  

1 DE RIDDER Jan 1131 93,63 1000

2 CORNET Jan 1089 90,15 963

3 STEELS Luc 1065 88,16 942

4 CALLEWAERT William 1049 86,84 927

5 VAN DEN HERREWEGEN Dirk 1020 84,44 902

6 VAN DER JEUGHT Roland 1007 83,36 890

7 VOET Marc 992 82,12 877

8 LEYSSENS Jos 979 81,04 866

9 HOFMAN Rita 956 79,14 845

10 DE WAELE Annemie 931 77,07 823

11 VAN DE VEN Rita 929 76,90 821

12 CLAUWAERT Marc 918 75,99 812

13 LEYSSENS Bert 914 75,66 808

14 DE BEULE Kris 905 74,92 800

15 OUNANE Riccardo 903 74,75 798

16 QUINTENS Miet 901 74,59 797

17 VERBEKE An 896 74,17 792

18 VAN DER VEKENS Lars 877 72,60 775

19 VAN DEN NEST Marianne 876 72,52 775

20 DE SMET Patrick 832 68,87 736

21 SEGHERS Marc 818 67,72 723

22 MONDEN Godelieve 811 67,14 717

23 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Nana 807 66,80 714

24 DE BOSSCHER Paul 776 64,24 686

25 LAUWENS Agnes 765 63,33 676

26 AARTS Wim 731 60,51 646

27 REYPENS Mady 525 43,46 464



➢ 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Score Percent S ZT

92 44 32 102 72 38 84 52 149 106 42 28 69 30 86 83 36 25 38 1208 100,00% 7 19

1 DE RIDDER Jan 92 44 27 102 72 38 84 39 149 106 36 28 69 30 86 30 36 25 38 1131 93,63% 6 15

2 CORNET Jan 92 44 28 102 72 37 0 39 149 106 38 28 60 28 86 83 36 23 38 1089 90,15% 6 11

3 STEELS Luc 92 44 28 102 72 37 30 39 149 90 42 28 69 30 86 28 36 25 38 1065 88,16% 5 13

4 CALLEWAERT William 92 44 32 102 30 38 27 39 149 75 32 24 69 30 86 83 36 25 36 1049 86,84% 6 12

5 VAN DEN HERREWEGEN Dirk 92 44 32 102 72 38 27 28 149 75 32 28 60 30 86 26 36 25 38 1020 84,44% 5 13

6 VAN DER JEUGHT Roland 92 31 28 102 72 38 24 35 149 74 28 26 69 28 86 28 36 25 36 1007 83,36% 5 9

7 VOET Marc 92 40 24 102 72 30 33 35 149 75 36 26 39 28 86 28 36 23 38 992 82,12% 5 7

8 LEYSSENS Jos 92 33 24 102 30 37 84 30 149 52 36 0 69 30 86 28 36 25 36 979 81,04% 5 9

9 HOFMAN Rita 28 38 20 102 72 0 44 52 149 90 36 26 69 28 86 31 24 25 36 956 79,14% 4 7

10 DE WAELE Annemie 92 0 24 48 72 37 84 27 149 75 32 26 60 30 86 28 0 23 38 931 77,07% 5 7

11 VAN DE VEN Rita 92 0 24 102 28 37 24 52 149 75 36 26 69 26 62 30 36 23 38 929 76,90% 5 7

12 CLAUWAERT Marc 92 36 24 102 30 28 0 35 149 75 28 24 69 28 86 27 36 23 26 918 75,99% 5 6

13 LEYSSENS Bert 92 44 32 102 0 37 0 39 149 106 42 28 0 30 86 30 36 25 36 914 75,66% 5 12

14 DE BEULE Kris 92 44 24 102 72 38 0 30 149 23 28 0 60 30 86 28 36 25 38 905 74,92% 4 11

15 OUNANE Riccardo 92 36 22 102 30 36 84 35 149 106 0 0 0 0 86 28 36 23 38 903 74,75% 6 8

16 QUINTENS Miet 92 38 22 102 19 28 24 25 149 75 27 0 69 30 86 28 36 25 26 901 74,59% 5 8

17 VERBEKE An 30 30 22 102 72 37 24 27 149 106 30 24 39 0 86 27 36 17 38 896 74,17% 4 7

18 VAN DER VEKENS Lars 92 38 0 102 28 0 30 39 80 90 42 26 69 30 86 30 36 23 36 877 72,60% 5 7

19 VAN DEN NEST Marianne 28 0 24 76 72 36 26 52 149 51 32 28 60 30 86 29 36 25 36 876 72,52% 3 8

20 DE SMET Patrick 32 38 28 102 27 37 24 39 149 51 38 24 0 30 86 30 36 23 38 832 68,87% 3 6

21 SEGHERS Marc 92 0 22 102 0 0 16 27 149 74 32 22 39 30 86 30 36 23 38 818 67,72% 5 7

22 MONDEN Godelieve 92 29 22 102 72 28 30 28 51 52 30 28 39 30 86 27 16 23 26 811 67,14% 3 6

23 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Nana 28 31 24 102 0 28 32 39 91 75 30 24 60 30 86 30 36 23 38 807 66,80% 4 5

24 DE BOSSCHER Paul 30 38 24 48 27 30 24 27 80 75 38 26 69 30 86 27 36 23 38 776 64,24% 3 5

25 LAUWENS Agnes 28 38 19 42 29 28 26 30 149 53 27 26 30 30 79 83 17 14 17 765 63,33% 3 3

26 AARTS Wim 28 38 24 102 30 22 0 25 80 53 28 20 36 30 86 30 36 25 38 731 60,51% 3 6

27 REYPENS Mady 32 38 18 102 0 28 33 20 40 16 28 22 0 26 9 28 36 23 26 525 43,46% 1 2

Aantal nullen 0 4 1 0 4 3 5 0 0 0 1 4 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 29 119 217

Aantal tops in de zaal 18 7 3 23 12 5 4 3 21 5 3 7 11 18 24 3 23 12 15 217

UITSLAG SPEL NR 1

CHIPKA'S 2de TIENKAMP


